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Closed Transactions:

Ticket

15540729

15543826

15544380

15550000

15554016

15555044

15559754

15559824

15576935

15606011

15633440

15633579

15663586

15664683

15680781

15687066

15701107

15715514

15716148

15723818

15752049

15756760

15758630

15763466

15764057

15764913

15765302

15767171

15778284

15806319

Open Time

2012.06.05 22:16

2012.06.06 04:30

2012.06.06 04:46

2012.06.06 10:34

2012.06.06 13:42

2012.06.06 14:35

2012.06.06 16:48

2012.06.06 16:50

2012.06.07 04:30

2012.06.08 02:38

2012.06.11 01:07

2012.06.11 01:14

2012.06.11 19:27

2012.06.11 20:57

2012.06.12 08:48

2012.06.12 12:25

2012.06.12 20:12

2012.06.13 12:18

2012.06.13 12:30

2012.06.13 17:39

2012.06.14 17:21

2012.06.14 22:06

2012.06.14 23:08

2012.06.15 05:45

2012.06.15 06:05

2012.06.15 07:39

2012.06.15 08:01

2012.06.15 10:17

2012.06.15 16:00

2012.06.18 15:15

Type

balance

buy

sell

sell

sell

sell

buy

sell

buy

sell

buy

sell

buy

buy

buy

buy

sell

sell

sell

sell

buy

sell

buy

buy

buy

buy

buy

buy

buy

buy

Size
Deposit
0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.10

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.10

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

Item

gbpaudm

audnzdm

usdjpym

usdjpym

audnzdm

gbpaudm

audusdm

gbpaudm

usdjpym

gbpaudm

audusdm

audnzdm

audnzdm

audnzdm

audnzdm

gbpusdm

gbpusdm

gbpjpym

audusdm

audnzdm

audusdm

gbpaudm

usdjpym

usdjpym

usdjpym

gbpjpym

gbpjpym

audnzdm

audnzdm

Price

1.56739

1.29251

79.041

79.189

1.29283

1.56519

0.98826

1.55627

79.699

1.55430

0.99854

1.28331

1.28271

1.28225

1.27906

1.55866

1.55872

124.140

0.99950

1.27758

0.99961

1.55341

79.126

78.994

78.948

122.601

122.248

1.27683

1.27372

S/L

0.00000

0.00000

0.000

0.000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.000

0.00000

0.98726

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

1.28278

0.00000

1.55231

123.485

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.00000

0.00000
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T/P

0.00000

0.00000

0.000

0.000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.00000

0.00000

Close Time

2012.06.06 09:35

2012.06.06 09:20

2012.06.06 12:16

2012.06.06 15:38

2012.06.06 16:47

2012.06.07 20:07

2012.06.08 03:39

2012.06.07 20:07

2012.06.08 04:13

2012.06.11 06:09

2012.06.12 02:51

2012.06.14 00:32

2012.06.11 23:38

2012.06.14 00:32

2012.06.13 22:58

2012.06.12 21:11

2012.06.13 23:38

2012.06.13 16:24

2012.06.13 18:47

2012.06.14 19:21

2012.06.21 18:55

2012.06.15 16:58

2012.06.15 05:55

2012.06.15 06:44

2012.06.15 10:23

2012.06.15 15:58

2012.06.15 15:58

2012.06.15 18:13

2012.06.18 16:01

Price

1.56926

1.29185

79.020

79.026

1.29275

1.56555

0.98635

1.56560

79.500

1.55946

0.98726

1.28246

1.28348
2
1.28247
2
1.28278
2
1.55556
7
1.55097
7
123.485
6
0.99762
1
1.27893
2
1.00920
1
1.55490
8
79.127

79.068

78.950
5
122.516
6
122.512
6
1.27741
2
1.27512
2

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Taxes Swap Profit
1800.00
0.00 0.00 9.19
Simple Beast!
0.00 0.00 2.51
Simple Beast!
0.00 0.00 1.33
Simple Beast!
0.00 0.00 10.31
Simple Beast!
0.00 0.00 0.31
Simple Beast!
0.00 -3.52 1.79
Simple Beast!
0.00 -3.60 9.55
Simple Beast!
0.00 0.00 92.69
Simple Beast!
0.00 0.00 12.52
Simple Beast!
0.00 0.00 25.73
Simple Beast!
0.00 -0.90 56.40
Simple Beast![sl]
0.00 0.20 -3.29
Simple Beast!
0.00 0.00 2.96
Simple Beast!
0.00 0.16 0.85
Simple Beast!
0.00 0.08 28.81
Simple Beast![sl]
0.00 0.00 15.50
Simple Beast!
0.00 0.00 38.75
Simple Beast!
0.00 0.00 41.24
Simple Beast![sl]
0.00 0.00 9.40
Simple Beast!
0.00 0.00 5.27
Simple Beast!
0.00 -6.30 -47.95
Simple Beast!
0.00 -1.18 7.49
Simple Beast!
0.00 0.00 0.06
Simple Beast!
0.00 0.00 4.68
Simple Beast!
0.00 0.00 0.13
Simple Beast!
0.00 0.00 -5.40
Simple Beast!
0.00 0.00 33.56
Simple Beast!
0.00 0.00 2.28
Simple Beast!
0.00 0.00 5.52
Simple Beast!
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15809162 2012.06.18 17:00 buy 0.05 audnzdm 1.27365 0.00000 0.00000 2012.06.18 17:59 1.27492 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.02
2 Simple Beast!
15811052 2012.06.18 18:02 buy 0.05 eurgbpm 0.80275 0.00000 0.00000 2012.06.19 07:00 0.80397 0.00 0.00 -0.16 9.57
3 Simple Beast!
15813204 2012.06.18 19:52 sel 0.10 audusdm 1.01203 0.00000 0.00000 2012.06.21 18:55 1.00921 0.00 0.00 -9.00 28.20
1 Simple Beast!
15825626 2012.06.19 11:30 buy 0.05 gbpaudm 1.54528 0.00000 0.00000 2012.06.19 18:11 1.54536 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.41
8 Simple Beast!
15835132 2012.06.19 18:11 sel 0.05 gbpusdm 1.57353 0.00000 0.00000 2012.06.21 18:55 1.56332 0.00 0.00 -0.79 51.05
7 Simple Beast!
15838699 2012.06.19 21:30 sel 0.30 audusdm 1.01836 0.00000 0.00000 2012.06.21 18:55 1.00929 0.00 0.00 -21.60 272.10
1 Simple Beast!
15895499 2012.06.21 21:25 sel 0.05 usdchfm 0.95662 0.00000 0.00000 2012.06.22 12:09 0.95654 0.00 0.00 -0.06 0.42
4 Simple Beast!
15895852 2012.06.21 21:41 sel 0.05 usdjpym 80.263 0.000 0.000 2012.06.22 02:51 80.060 0.00 0.00 -0.07 12.68
5 Simple Beast!
15901550 2012.06.22 06:11 sel 0.05 usdjpym 80.255 0.000 0.000 2012.06.22 12:31 80.256 0.00 0.00 0.00 -0.06
5 Simple Beast!
15902475 2012.06.22 08:41 sel  0.05 gbpjpym 125.698 0.000 0.000 2012.06.22 09:40 125.368 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.52
6 Simple Beast!
15903708 2012.06.22 10:02 buy 0.05 audusdm 1.00175 0.00000 0.00000 2012.06.22 13:30 1.00391 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.80
1 Simple Beast!
15909331 2012.06.22 15:31 sel  0.05 usdchfm 0.95844 0.00000 0.00000 2012.06.22 16:07 0.95646 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.35
4 Simple Beast!
15913512 2012.06.22 18:06 sel  0.05 usdchfm 0.95830 0.00000 0.00000 2012.06.22 19:28 0.95652 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.30
4 Simple Beast!
0.00 0.00 -46.74 792.55
Closed P/L: 745.81
Open Trades:
Ticket Open Time Type Size Item Price S/L T/P Price Commission Taxes Swap Profit
15911908 2012.06.22 17:05 sel 0.05 usdjpym 80.433 0.000 0.000 80.433 0.00 0.00 -0.07 0.00
5 Simple Beast!
0.00 0.00 -0.07 0.00
Floating P/L: -0.07
Working Orders:
Ticket Open Time Type Size Item Price S/L T/P Market Price
No transactions
Summary:
Deposit/ Withdrawal: 1 800.00 Credit Facility: 0.00
Closed Trade P/L: 745.81 Floating P/L: -0.07 Margin: 25.00
Balance: 254581 Equity: 2545.74 Free Margin: 2520.74
Details:
Bzlznoz .
L3S
2383
2228
2073
1918
1763
o 2 4 L 7 - 11 12 14 18 i& 19 21 23 25 28 28 30 iz i3 L iF k] 40 41
Gross Profit: 810.34 Gross Loss: 64.53 Total Net Profit: 745.81
Profit Factor: 12.56 Expected Payoff: 17.76
Absolute Drawdown: 0.00 Maximal Drawdown: 54.25 (2.18%) Relative Drawdown: 2.18% (54.25)
Total Trades: 42 Short Positions (won %): 21 (90.48%) Long Positions (won %): 21 (85.71%)
Profit Trades (% of total): 37 (88.10%) Loss trades (% of total): 5 (11.90%)
Largest profit trade: 250.50 loss trade: -54.25
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Average profit trade: 21.90 loss trade: -12.91
Maximum consecutive wins ($): 11 (329.13) consecutive losses ($): 1 (-54.25)
Maximal consecutive profit (count): 332.21 (9) consecutive loss (count): -54.25 (1)
Average consecutive wins: 6 consecutive losses: 1
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